No person shall takeoff or land a UAS on private property without the consent of 

the property owner. 
D. No person shall takeoff or land a UAS during permitted public events unless 

granted written or electronic permission by the City. 
E. No person shall takeoff or land a UAS within one thousand five hundred (1500) 

horizontal feet of any aircraft. 
F. No person shall takeoff or land a UAS that has any type of weapon attached to it.  

Section 4.0  No Reckless Endangerment 

No person shall takeoff or land a UAS in a reckless manner so as to create a 
substantial risk of serious physical injury to any person or substantial risk of damage